Position

Maintenance Manager

Weed Control Supervisor

Equipment Operator I

Weed Control Applicator Il

Utility Worker Il

Weed Control Applicator |

Equipment Operator |

Equipment Operator Il

Utility Worker |

Utility Worker |

Equipment Operator Il

Utility Worker |

Utility Worker |

Utility Worker |

Utility Worker |

Utility Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$90,896

$74,779

$56,256

$52,517

$50,789

$44,623

$41,348

$37,994

$36,497

$35,084

$34,420

$34,305

$27,300

$4,986

$4,986

$2,128

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,632

$29,674

$22,413

$27,423

$21,971

$6,264

$21,008

$18,796

$12,101

$24,818

$10,978

$23,602

$14,612

$0

$0

$0



