Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Manager		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$90,896	\$25,632
Weed Control Supervisor		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$74,779	\$29,674
Equipment Operator II		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$56,256	\$22,413
Weed Control Applicator II		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$52,517	\$27,423
Utility Worker II		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$50,789	\$21,971
Weed Control Applicator I		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$44,623	\$6,264
Equipment Operator I		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$41,348	\$21,008
Equipment Operator II		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$37,994	\$18,796
Utility Worker I		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$36,497	\$12,101
Utility Worker I		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$35,084	\$24,818
Equipment Operator II		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$34,420	\$10,978
Utility Worker I		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$34,305	\$23,602
Utility Worker I		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$27,300	\$14,612
Utility Worker I		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$4,986	\$0
Utility Worker I		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$4,986	\$0
Utility Worker I		North Kern Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$2,128	\$0